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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
AUTOBIANCHI
AUTOBIANCHI
AUTOBIANCHI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

Image not found or type unknown

60806216
60808815
7563845
5972813
7563845
7603482
46809898
5972813
71736918
71736950
7563845
7593353
46809898
5972813
7563845

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

FTE

BOSCH

BOSCH

ATE

PEX

MAPCO

METZGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
NK

GIRLING
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Benelux
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

TRW

TRW

A.B.S.

171241B
1854040
1987476416
1987476416
24511201853
32054

3883
4118489
440019018559
8523128
9002228
BFH4519
BH10055
GHP915
LH0389
LH0389
PHB228
PHB228
SL3342
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